Multi Float Pipe
and Cable Floats
F
E
A
T
U
R

accordance with above specification and
installation/usage guidelines voids complete
system certification and/or warranty.
Weight
Weights of all Coerco Multi Float Polyethylene Pipe
& Cable Floats are determined by Engineer
Recommendations based on Application. Please
see page 3 of this document for more information.
Pallet Load
• 1200 (L) x 1200 (W) x 1700mm (H)
• 52 sets per pallet • Approx 160kg
Mini Series
Code
MTF75 10-75 600 300 26kg MTF-GK-02 MTF-SK-02 130 MTF-B-01
MTF90 75-90 600 300 25kg MTF-GK-01 MTF-SK-01 100 MTF-B-02
MTF130 90-130 600 300 22kg MTF-GK-02 MTF-SK-02 130 MTF-B-03
Small Series
Code Length OD
MTF160 160 900 460 132kg MTF-GK-03 MTF-SK-03 240 MTF-B-06H MTF-B-06F
MTF200 200 900 460 106kg MTF-GK-03 MTF-SK-03 240 MTF-B-07H MTF-B-07F
Hose O/Dmm
Mega Series
Code
MTF1000 1,000 2500 2300 5.5T MTF-GK-06 MTF-SK-06 500 MTF-B-18H MTF-B18F
MTF1200 1,200 2500 2300 MTF-GK-07 MTF-SK-07 300 MTF-B-19H MTF-B19F
Medium Series
Code
MTF250 250 1000 670 240kg MTF-GK-03 MTF-SK-03 240 MTF-B-08H MTF-B-08F
MTF315 315 1000 670 212kg MTF-GK-03 MTF-SK-03 240 MTF-B-09H MTF-B-09F
MTF355 355 1000 800 200kg MTF-GK-04 MTF-SK-04 280 MTF-B-10H MTF-B-10F
Large Series
Code
MTF450 450 1050 1300 680kg MTF-GK-03 MTF-SK-03 240 MTF-B-11H MTF-B-11F
MTF480 480 1050 1300 650kg MTF-GK-03 MTF-SK-03 240 MTF-B-12H MTF-B-12F
MTF500 500 1050 1300 650kg MTF-GK-04 MTF-SK-04 280 MTF-B-13H MTF-B-13F
MTF560 560 1200 1200 620kg MTF-GK-04 MTF-SK-04 280 MTF-B-14H MTF-B-14F
MTF630 630 1160 1160 560kg MTF-GK-05 MTF-SK-05 300 MTF-B-15H MTF-B-15F
MTF710 710 1200 1350 910kg MTF-GK-05 MTF-SK-05 300 MTF-B-16H MTF-B-16F
MTF800 800 1200 1350 810kg MTF-GK-05 MTF-SK-05 300 MTF-B-17H MTF-B-17F
Pallet Load
• 1200 (L) x 1200 (W) x 2200mm (H)
• 12 sets per pallet • Approx 240kg
Pallet Load (250-315)